PV weidinger

Screwdriver set, 13 pieces Kraftform Micro 12 Electronics 1

« With roll-off protection and rotating cap for fast twirling

« Multi-component Kraftform Micro handle for fast and ergonomic work

« Indispensable e.g. for electronic engineers, opticians, precision mechanics, jewellers, IT
hardware fitters or model builders.

« Kraftform Micro screwdriver set in robust pocket

- Textile box suitable for docking to the Wera 2go system

item number WL44886
model 2050 PH Micro
manufacturer WERA
manufacturer item number 05073677001
length 250 mm
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width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

VDE

ESD safe

17 mm
55 mm
250 mm
17 mm
55 mm
1 piece
1 piece
no

no

Products for the electronic industry
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